Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 01/06/2020 LOCATION:
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
Raleigh NC 27601
#  Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1  19-05378-5-DMW Gordon James Hunt Jr. David F. Mills John F. Logan
2 19-05429-5-DMW Sharonda Nicole Eley Pamela Murrell Thombs John F. Logan
3 19-04967-5-DMW Yvonne N Raeford Calvin C. Craig llI John F. Logan
4 19-05435-5-DMW Jeaniece Forte Benjamin R. Eisner John F. Logan
5  19-05392-5-DMW John Lesley Smith Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
6 19-04891-5-DMW Lorie Ann Jones Christian Bennett Felden John F. Logan
Justin Nathan Jones
7 19-05358-5-DMW  Maxamilian J. Fortuna Jeffrey S. Nowak John F. Logan
8 19-05372-5-DMW Latisha Whitehead Turner Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
9  19-05307-5-DMW Tunisia Dena Williams Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
10 19-04822-5-SWH  Tonya Cozart Bullock Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
11 19-05487-5-DMW Chastity Summer Brown Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
12 19-04729-5-SWH  Daja Talisha Harrington Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
13 19-05401-5-DMW Lavon Bernard Cuffee Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
Cheri Reynett Cuffee
14 19-05354-5-DMW Kevin W Pack Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan
Chris R Hart
15 19-05317-5-DMW Joni L Disher Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan
16 19-04890-5-SWH  Ahmad Rashad Mack Mobley Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
Tenika Mobley
17 19-05295-5-DMW Marquis Robert Wilkes Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
18 19-04660-5-DMW  Wallace Vinston Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
Hazelene Vinston
19 19-05318-5-DMW Marlo Latrese Ladd Robert Lee Roland IV John F. Logan
20 19-05324-5-DMW Michael Jennings Denton Robert Lee Roland IV John F. Logan
Susan Amick Denton
21 19-05391-5-SWH  Matthew Paul Roper Robert Lee Roland IV John F. Logan
Tawna Marie Roper
22 19-04802-5-SWH  Christopher Andrew McDuff Robert Lee Roland IV John F. Logan
23 19-05329-5-DMW Ashley Ann Clevenger Robert Lee Roland IV John F. Logan



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05378-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05429-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04967-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05435-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05392-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04891-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05358-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05372-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05307-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04822-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05487-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04729-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05401-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05354-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05317-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04890-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05295-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04660-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05318-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05324-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05391-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04802-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05329-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
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19-05371-5-DMW

19-05379-5-DMW

19-05377-5-DMW

19-05355-5-DMW

19-05302-5-SWH

19-05323-5-SWH

19-05433-5-DMW

19-05467-5-DMW

19-05468-5-DMW
19-05314-5-DMW
19-05305-5-DMW

19-05431-5-DMW

19-05444-5-DMW

19-05455-5-DMW

19-04706-5-DMW

19-04840-5-DMW

19-04933-5-DMW
19-05296-5-SWH
19-05336-5-DMW
19-05341-5-SWH
19-05382-5-DMW

19-05390-5-DMW

19-05415-5-DMW

19-05485-5-DMW

19-04835-5-DMW

19-03717-5-DMW

19-04319-5-DMW

19-04643-5-DMW

Bradley Dennis Miller
Amy Jo Miller

Niraldo Guilherme S Oliveira

Vania Regina Goedert Oliveira

John Walter Banks
Jerdine Chavis Banks

Andres Flores Jr.
Darla Ann Barefoot

Michael Dexter Taylor
Rose Ann Taylor

Anita Harden Shaw
Norman Frederic Middleton
Amanda Bellamy Sessoms
Michael Anthony Gentile
Lydia Rose Maria Wilkins
Bernita Shante Freeman

Alan Michael Sturchio
Brittany Nicole Sturchio

Matthew Jamal Winstead
Toinita Billups

Gregory S Taylor
Jennifer M Taylor

Sherry Lynn Garbin
Jeffrey Ray Watson
Tabitha N Shipley

Fabio Hernan Giraldo
Jeffrey A Dunham

Adair F Williams

Osama Fuad Shaikh
Phoebe Elizabeth Lawless

Jimmy Ray Murphy
Anita Davis Murphy

Dawnitia Swain Beasley

Darryl M Meadows
Allison Cooper Jones

Falonna Sharee Graham

Margaret Denise Detwiler

Shawn Christopher Orcutt

Shawn Christopher Orcutt

Shawn Christopher Orcutt

Shawn Christopher Orcutt
Shawn Christopher Orcutt

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser
Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.
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John F.

John F.
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John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

Logan
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Logan

Logan
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Logan
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Logan
Logan

Logan

Logan
Logan

Logan

Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05350-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05371-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05379-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05377-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05355-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05302-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05323-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05433-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05467-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05468-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05314-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05305-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05431-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05444-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05455-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04706-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04840-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04933-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05296-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05336-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05341-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05382-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05390-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05415-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05485-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04835-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-03717-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04319-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04643-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
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19-05328-5-DMW

19-05397-5-SWH

19-05441-5-DMW

19-05359-5-DMW

19-05347-5-SWH

19-04760-5-SWH

19-05319-5-DMW

19-05364-5-DMW

19-05423-5-DMW

19-05667-5-DMW

Charles Hamilton Sauter

Benjamin Thomas Bogard
Edward J Gole

Stanley Farmer

Torrez Brookshire Harris
Nakia Lashawn Magazine

Jessica Lane Miller
Jon Paul Mitchell

Amber Marie Lamberton
Judith Bell Stout

Sennica Wanda Ann Nicholson-Pitts
Alan Dwight Pitts

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan

Logan

Logan
Logan

Logan



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05328-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05397-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05441-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05359-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05347-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04760-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05319-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05364-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05423-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05667-5-DMW&CaseType=bk

